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- Technical Specification 

10G SFP+ Transceiver, 1310nm 10km

• 10GBASE-LR/10GBASE-LW Ethernet
• 10G Fiber Channel
• 10GE Data Center Switches and Routers
• 10GE Network interface cards and Fiber Media 

 Converters

Item

Product

Form Factor

Wavelength

Connector

Data

SFP+ 10G SMF

SFP+

1310nm

Dual LC

1OGbpsData Rate

10Km
0 ~ +70°C 
-40° - 85°C
Singlemode

Distance
Operating temperature range 

Storage Temperature
Media Type

-8.2~0.5dBmTransmitter Power

< -12.6 dBmReceiver Sensitivity
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